

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.10303/2011

Date of Order :: 31.08.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Mr. Sandeep Pathak for petitioner.
Mr. Aditya Pareek for respondents.

<><><>

List again on 14th September, 2016, as prayed for and agreed upon by the learned counsel for the parties.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA), J.

Item No.77
Solanki Sunil



सत्यमेव जयते