

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.10303/2011

Date of Order :: 14.9.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

None for the petitioner.
Mr. Saket Pareek, for the respondents.

None present for the petitioner.

List the matter after two weeks.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA), J.

Ashu Jr.P.A./80



सत्यमेव जयते