

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 10303 / 2011

Ashok Kumar Vig

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A A Tribunal And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr Sandeep Pathak

For Respondent(s) : Mr Saket Pareek with Mr Aditya Pareek

Mr Rajesh Moondia

Mr Nitesh Rawat for Mr BC Rawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N. BHANDARI

Order

13/02/2017

Learned counsel for the society prays for time to find out as to whether the plot size of all the land holders were reduced for a passage of 200 feet road passing through the land. List this case on 21.2.2017.

(M.N. BHANDARI)J.

bnsharma

सत्यमेव जयते