

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10303 / 2011

Ashok Kumar Vig

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A A Tribunal And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr Sandeep Pathak

For Respondent(s) : Mr Nitesh Rawat for respondent No.3

Mr Aditya Pareek for Mr Saket Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N.BHANDARI

Order

09/10/2017

As prayed on behalf of Mr Saket Pareek, Advocate, list
this case on 30.10.2017.

(MN BHANDARI) J.

bnsharma



सत्यमेव जयते