

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 10303/2011

Ashok Kumar Vig

----Petitioner

Versus

J D A A Tribunal And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arnow Singh, on behalf of Mr.
Sandeep Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sankalp Sogani, on behalf of Mr.
Saket Pareek, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

01/11/2018

Put up after two weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

A.Kumar/37



सत्यमेव जयते