

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10303/2011

Ashok Kumar Vig

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A A Tribunal And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dheeraj Khatri for Mr. Pranjul Chopra Mr. Nitesh Rawat Mr. Aditya Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

31/01/2026

Mr. Dheeraj Khatri, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Mr. Pranjul Chopra, submits that on account of reshuffling in the panel of Advocates of JDA, they have no instructions to appear in the matter as of now, however, he prays for two weeks' time to ensure the representation on behalf of JDA on or before the next date.

List the matter on 17.02.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J